S A F E T Y  3 6 0
I N  1  L A P
For over 20 years, Metalmatrix has been
manufacturing clamps with safety, quality
and innovation.
For the automotive, agricultural, metallurgical,
electrical, naval, construction industries,
meeting the market needs, its requirements and

 W
O
R
M
 D
R
IV
E
Model used in turbo compressor flanges, intercoolers, or any type of flanges jointing,
replacing with advantages bolted unions. Reuse of the product is not recommended.
V-BAND QUICK RELEASE CLAMPS
V-MAX FAST
Maximum torque: 12 Nm
Recommended application torque: 9,5 Nm
CODE Ø Internal A B ° C D E F G Material
TSCFE63 63 1,5 20 34,85 6,45 1,2 29,6 25
S400
Series
TSCF7783 80 1,5 40 13,1 6,8 0,9 6,4 20
TSCF93 93 1,5 40 16 8,5 0,9 4,2 20
TSCF94 94 1,5 40 22 8,3 1,2 10,3 25
TSCF97 97 1,5 40 14,7 7 0,9 7,8 20
TSCF97105 100 1,5 40 13,1 6,8 0,9 6,4 20
TSCF100 100 1,5 40 17 8,7 0,9 5,2 20
TSCF104 104 1,5 40 23 7,7 1,2 7,8 25
TSCF1041 104 1,5 40 18,2 5 1,2 7,8 25
TSCF103110 106 1,5 40 13,7 7,4 0,9 6,4 20
TSCF107 107 1,5 40 17 8,7 0,9 5,2 20
TSCF108 108 1,5 40 22 8,3 1,2 10,3 25
TSCF109 109 1,5 40 16 8,5 1,2 5 25
TSCF1091 109 1,5 40 12,6 8,2 0,9 4,2 20
TSCF111 111 1,5 40 12,6 8,2 0,9 4,2 20
TSCF119 113 1,5 40 22 8,3 1,2 10,3 25
TSCF120132 117 1,5 40 13,1 6,8 1,2 6,4 25
TSCF130 130 1,5 40 14,7 7 0,9 7,8 20
TSCF130142 138 2 35 21 9,5 1,2 6,6 25
TSCF138 138 2 35 21 9,2 1,2 6,6 25
TSCF153 153 1,5 40 22 8,3 1,2 10,3 25
TCF7783 80 1,5 40 13,1 6,8 0,9 6,4 20
AISI 304
TCF97 97 1,5 40 14,7 7 0,9 7,8 20
TCF97105 100 1,5 40 13,1 6,8 0,9 6,4 20

Carbon steel recommended application torque: 3,5 Nm
Stainless steel recommended application torque: 4 Nm
Band width: 9mm
Band thickness: 0,7mm
WORM DRIVE CLAMP 9MM
SUPER PRO
Alternative measures and materials on request. Suitable for fixing flexible hoses. The larger screw and
housing allow a greater tightening torque, suitable for industrial and residential applications. Can be applied
with a screwdriver, phillips or hex hose clamp driver. Reuse of the product is not recommended.
CODE Ø (mm) Ø (inches) QTY
PACKING
Carbon Steel Stainless Steel
AISI 304
Min Max Min Max Carbon Steel Stainless Steel
AISI 304
192232 I192232 22 32 7/8” 1.1/4” 100 50
192538 I192538 25 38 1” 1.1/2” 100 50
193244 I193244 32 44 1.1/4” 1.3/4” 100 50
193851 I193851 38 51 1.1/2” 2” 100 50
194457 I194457 44 57 1.3/4” 2.1/4” 100 50
195164 I195164 51 64 2” 2.1/2” 100 50
195770 I195770 57 70 2.1/4” 2.3/4” 50 25
195776 I195776 57 76 2.1/4” 3” 50 25
196483 I196483 64 83 2.1/2” 3.1/4” 50 25
197089 I197089 70 89 2.3/4” 3.1/2” 50 25
197695 I197695 76 95 3” 3.3/4” 50 25
1983102 I1983102 83 102 3.1/4” 4” 50 25
1989108 I1989108 89 108 3.1/2” 4.1/4” 25 10
1995114 I1995114 95 114 3.3/4” 4.1/2” 50 10
19102121 I19102121 102 121 4.1/16” 4.13/16” 50 10
19108127 I19108127 108 127 4.5/16” 5” 50 10
19114133 I19114133 114 133 4.1/2” 5.1/4” 10 10
19127146 I19127146 127 146 5” 5.3/4” 10 10
19140159 I19140159 140 159 5.9/16” 6.5/16” 10 10
19165184 I19165184 165 184 6.1/2” 7.1/4” 10 10
19203222 I19203222 203 222 8” 8.3/4” 10 10
19216235 I19216235 216 235 8.1/2” 9.1/4” 10 10
19229248 I19229248 229 248 9.1/16” 9.13/16” 5 5
19311330 I19311330 311 330 12.1/4” 13” 5 5
1 8 1 9
Material: carbon steel / stainless steel AISI 304 / S400 Series
Carbon steel and S400 maximum torque: 6 Nm
Stainless steel AISI 304 maximum torque: 7 Nm

Carbon Steel Stainless Steel
S400
Stainless Steel
AISI 304
Min Max Min Max Carbon
Steel
Stainless
Steel
S400
Stainless
Steel
AISI 304
0141319 S0141319PC I0141319 13 19 1/2" 3/4" 100 25 25
0141422 S0141422PC I0141422 14 22 9/16" 7/8" 100 25 25
0141927 S0141927PC I0141927 19 27 3/4" 1.1/16" 100 25 25
0142232 S0142232PC I0142232 22 32 7/8" 1.1/4" 100 25 25
0142538 S0142538PC I0142538 25 38 1" 1.1/2" 100 25 25
0143244 S0143244PC I0143244 32 44 1.1/4" 1.3/4" 100 25 25
0143851 S0143851PC I0143851 38 51 1.1/2" 2" 100 25 25
0144457 S0144457PC I0144457 44 57 1.3/4" 2.1/4" 100 25 25
0145164 S0145164PC I0145164 51 64 2" 2.1/2" 50 25 25
0145770 S0145770PC I0145770 57 70 2.1/4" 2.3/4" 50 10 10
0145776 S0145776PC I0145776 57 76 2.1/4" 3" 50 10 10
0146483 S0146483PC I0146483 64 83 2.1/2" 3.1/4" 50 10 10
0147089 S0147089PC I0147089 70 89 2.3/4" 3.1/2" 50 10 10
0147695 S0147695PC I0147695 76 95 3" 3.3/4" 50 10 10
01483102 S01483102PC I01483102 83 102 3.1/4" 4" 50 10 10
01489108 S01489108PC I01489108 89 108 3.1/2" 4.1/4" 25 5 5
01495114 S01495114PC I01495114 95 114 3.3/4" 4.1/2" 25 5 5
014102121 S014102121PC I014102121 102 121 4" 4.3/4" 25 5 5
014108127 S014108127PC I014108127 108 127 4.1/4" 5" 25 5 5
014114133 S014114133PC I014114133 114 133 4.1/2" 5.1/4" 25 5 5
014121140 S014121140PC I014121140 121 140 4.3/4" 5.1/2" 25 5 5
014127146 S014127146PC I014127146 127 146 5" 5.3/4" 25 5 5
014133152 S014133152PC I014133152 133 152 5.1/4" 6" 25 5 5
014140159 S014140159PC I014140159 140 159 5.1/2" 6.1/4" 10 5 5
014146165 S014146165PC I014146165 146 165 5.3/4" 6.1/2" 10 5 5
014152171 S014152171PC I014152171 152 171 6" 6.3/4" 10 5 5
014159178 S014159178PC I014159178 159 178 6.1/4" 7" 10 5 5
014165184 S014165184PC I014165184 165 184 6.1/2" 7.1/4" 10 5 5
014172191 S014172191PC I014172191 172 191 6.3/4" 7.1/2" 10 5 5
014178197 S014178197PC I014178197 178 197 7" 7.3/4" 10 5 5
014185203 S014185203PC I014185203 185 203 7.1/4" 8" 10 5 5
014191210 S014191210PC I014191210 191 210 7.1/2" 8.1/4" 10 5 5
014197216 S014197216PC I014197216 197 216 7.3/4" 8.1/2" 10 5 5
014203222 S014203222PC I014203222 203 222 8" 8.3/4" 10 5 5
014210229 S014210229PC I014210229 210 229 8.1/4" 9" 10 5 5
014216235 S014216235PC I014216235 216 235 8.1/2" 9.1/4" 10 5 5
014222241 S014222241PC I014222241 222 241 8.3/4" 9.1/2" 10 5 5
014229248 S014229248PC I014229248 229 248 9" 9.3/4" 10 5 5
014235254 S014235254PC I014235254 235 254 9.1/4" 10" 10 5 5
014241260 S014241260PC I014241260 241 260 9.1/2" 10.1/4" 10 5 5
A practical solution for many applications that require average range of torque and pressure. The edges of the
band are contoured aiming at its protection and integrity. The profile of the application location can be variable,
due to its hollow geometry that makes it flexible. Reuse of the product is not recommended.
Material: stainless steel AISI 304

Band thickness: 0,7mm
Stainless steel AISI 304
on request
EAR CLAMP 7MM / 9MM
E
A
R
 C
L
A
M
P
EAR CLAMP
CODE Ø (mm) Ø (inches) QTY PACKING
7 mm 9 mm
J07280 J09280 28,0 1.1/8” 25
J07295 J09295 29,5 1.3/16” 25
J07310 J09310 31,0 1.1/4” 25
J07330 J09330 33,0 1.5/16” 25
J07350 J09350 35,0 1.7/16” 25
J07385 J09385 38,5 1.9/16” 25
J07420 J09420 42,0 1.11/16” 25
J07440 J09440 44,0 1.3/4” 25
J07470 J09470 47,0 1.7/8” 25
J07500 J09500 50,0 2” 25
J07515 J09515 51,5 2.1/16” 25
J07525 J09525 52,5 2.1/8” 25
J07530 J09530 53,0 2.1/8” 25
J07550 J09550 55,0 2.3/16” 25
J07605 J09605 60,5 2.7/16” 25
J07610 J09610 61,0 2.7/16” 25
J07630 J09630 63,0 2.1/2” 25
J07650 J09650 65,0 2.9/16” 25
J07690 J09690 69,0 2.3/4” 25
J07700 J09700 70,0 2.13/16” 25
J07710 J09710 71,0 2.13/16” 25
J07760 J09760 76,0 3” 25
J07780 J09780 78,0 3.1/8” 25
J07820 J09820 82,0 3.1/4” 25
J07845 J09845 84,5 3.3/8” 25
J07865 J09865 86,5 3.7/16” 25
J07870 J09870 87,0 3.7/16” 25
J07880 J09880 88,0 3.1/2” 25
J07900 J09900 90,0 3.9/16” 25
J07910 J09910 91,0 3.5/8” 25
J07940 J09940 94,0 3.3/4” 25
J07960 J09960 96,0 3.13/16” 25
J071000 J091000 100,0 3.15/16” 25
J071050 J091050 105,0 4.3/16” 25
J071100 J091100 110,0 4.3/8” 25
Applied to vehicle kinetics hoods.
S
P
R

R
C
E
D
CODE Ø (mm) Ø (inches)
QTY
PACKING
Carbon Steel
Stainless
Steel Min Max Min Max Carbon
Steel
Stainless
Steel
04202025 I04202025 20 25 13/16” 1” 25 10
04202328 I04202328 23 28 15/16” 1.1/8” 25 10
04202530 I04202530 25 30 1” 1.3/16” 25 10
04202932 I04202932 29 32 1.3/16” 1.5/16” 25 10
04203237 I04203237 32 37 1.5/16” 1.1/2” 25 10
04203540 I04203540 35 40 1.7/16” 1.5/8” 25 10
04203947 I04203947 39 47 1.9/16” 1.7/8” 25 10
04204351 I04204351 43 51 1.3/4” 2.1/16” 25 10
04204856 I04204856 48 56 1.15/16” 2.1/4” 25 10
04205462 I04205462 54 62 2.3/16” 2.1/2” 25 10
04205765 I04205765 57 65 2.1/4” 2.9/16” 25 10
04206169 I04206169 61 69 2.7/16” 2.3/4” 25 10
04206775 I04206775 67 75 2.11/16” 3” 10 5
04207381 I04207381 73 81 2.7/8” 3.1/4” 10 5
04207987 I04207987 79 87 3.1/8” 3.7/16” 10 5
04208694 I04208694 86 94 3.7/16” 3.3/4” 10 5
042092100 I042092100 92 100 3.5/8” 3.15/16” 10 5
042099107 I042099107 99 107 3.15/16” 4.1/4” 10 5
0420105117 I0420105117 105 117 4.3/16” 4.5/8” 10 5
0420111123 I0420111123 111 123 4.3/8” 4.7/8” 10 5
0420117129 I0420117129 117 129 4.5/8” 5.1/8” 10 5
0420124136 I0420124136 124 136 4.15/16” 5.3/8” 10 5
0420130142 I0420130142 130 142 5.1/8” 5.5/8” 5 5
0420137149 I0420137149 137 149 5.7/16” 5.7/8” 5 5
0420143155 I0420143155 143 155 5.11/16” 6.1/8” 5 5
0420149161 I0420149161 149 161 5.7/8” 6.3/8” 5 5
0420162174 I0420162174 162 174 6.7/16” 6.7/8” 5 5
0420175188 I0420175188 175 188 6.15/16” 7.7/16” 5 5
0420187199 I0420187199 187 199 7.3/8” 7.7/8” 5 5
0420200212 I0420200212 200 212 7.7/8” 8.3/8” 5 5
0420213225 I0420213225 213 225 8.7/16” 8.7/8” 5 5
0420226238 I0420226238 226 238 8.15/16” 9.3/8” 5 5
N
O
R
M

O
R
C
E
D
CODE Ø (mm) Ø (inches) QTY
 PACKING
Carbon
Steel
Stainless
Steel
Min Max Min Max Carbon
Steel
Stainless
Steel
04322932 I04322932 29 32 1.3/16” 1.5/16” 25 10
04323540 I04323540 35 40 1.7/16" 1.5/8" 25 10
04323947 I04323947 39 47 1.9/16" 1.7/8" 25 10
04324351 I04324351 43 51 1.3/4" 2.1/16" 25 10
04324856 I04324856 48 56 1.15/16" 2.1/4" 25 10
04325462 I04325462 54 62 2.3/16" 2.1/2" 25 10
04325765 I04325765 57 65 2.1/4” 2.9/16” 25 10
04326169 I04326169 61 69 2.7/16" 2.3/4" 10 10
04326775 I04326775 67 75 2.11/16" 3" 10 5
04327381 I04327381 73 81 2.7/8" 3.1/4" 10 5
04327987 I04327987 79 87 3.1/8" 3.7/16" 10 5
04328694 I04328694 86 94 3.7/16" 3.3/4" 10 5
043292100 I043292100 92 100 3.5/8" 3.15/16" 10 5
043299107 I043299107 99 107 3.15/16" 4.1/4" 10 5
0432105117 I0432105117 105 117 4.3/16" 4.5/8" 10 5
0432111123 I0432111123 111 123 4.3/8" 4.7/8" 10 5
0432117129 I0432117129 117 129 4.5/8" 5.1/8" 10 5
0432124136 I0432124136 124 136 4.15/16" 5.3/8" 10 5
0432130142 I0432130142 130 142 5.1/8" 5.5/8" 5 5
0432137149 I0432137149 137 149 5.7/16" 5.7/8" 5 5
0432143155 I0432143155 143 155 5.11/16" 6.1/8" 5 5
0432149161 I0432149161 149 161 5.7/8" 6.3/8" 5 5
0432162174 I0432162174 162 174 6.7/16" 6.7/8" 5 5
0432175188 I0432175188 175 188 6.15/16" 7.7/16" 5 5
0432187199 I0432187199 187 199 7.3/8" 7.7/8" 5 5
0432200212 I0432200212 200 212 7.7/8" 8.3/8" 5 5
0432213225 I0432213225 213 225 8.7/16" 8.7/8" 5 5
0432226238 I0432226238 226 238 8.15/16" 9.3/8" 5 5
0432238250 I0432238250 238 250 9.3/8” 9.7/8” 5 5
0432251263 I0432251263 251 263 9.15/16” 10.3/8” 5 5
0432264276 I0432264276 264 276 10.7/16” 10.7/8” 5 5
0432295307 I0432295307 295 307 11.5/8” 12.1/8” 5 5
Material: carbon steel and stainless steel AISI 304
Rubber type: EPDM
Band width: 12mm and 15mm
Band thickness: 0,9mm

QTY
PACKING
12 mm 15 mm
Carbon
Steel
Stainless
Steel
Carbon
Steel
Stainless
Steel
Carbon
Steel
Stainless
Steel
011206 I011206 011506 I011506 06 1/4” 100 100
011208 I011208 011508 I011508 08 3/8” 100 100
011210 I011210 011510 I011510 10 7/16” 100 100
011212 I011212 011512 I011512 12 1/2” 100 100
011213 I011213 011513 I011513 13 9/16” 100 100
011214 I011214 011514 I011514 14 9/16” 100 100
011216 I011216 011516 I011516 16 11/16” 100 100
011218 I011218 011518 I011518 18 3/4” 100 100
011219 I011219 011519 I011519 19 3/4” 100 100
011220 I011220 011520 I011520 20 13/16” 100 100
011222 I011222 011522 I011522 22 7/8” 100 100
011224 I011224 011524 I011524 24 1” 100 100
011225 I011225 011525 I011525 25 1” 100 100
011228 I011228 011528 I011528 28 1.1/8” 100 100
011232 I011232 011532 I011532 32 1.5/16” 100 100
011235 I011235 011535 I011535 35 1.7/16” 100 100
011236 I011236 011536 I011536 36 1.7/16” 100 100
011238 I011238 011538 I011538 38 1.1/2” 100 100
011245 I011245 011545 I011545 45 1.13/16” 50 50
011250 I011250 011550 I011550 50 2” 50 50
011260 I011260 011560 I011560 60 2.3/8” 50 50
011276 I011276 011576 I011576 76 3” 50 50
1,5 or
1,95
12
 or

Available in natural or black color
Material: M.P. PA6.6 virgin
Resistant to ultraviolet rays
Fireproof
NYLON CABLE TIES
NYLON
Other measures, colors and with label, consult availability. High standard of quality, flexibility,
practicality and tensile strength in various applications, without the need of a tightening tool.
CODE Ø (mm) RUPTURE
STRESS N
QTY
PACKING
Length Width
NY25075 75 2,5  110 100
NY25100 100 2,5 110 100
NY35140 140 3,5 200 100
NY25160 160 2,5  110 100
NY45180 180 4,5  280 100
NY25200 200 2,5 110 100
NY35200 200 3,5 200 100
NY45200 200 4,5 280 100
NY75200 200 7,5 650 100
NY75240 240 7,5 650 100
NY35250 250 3,5 200 100
NY45250 250 4,5 280 100
NY35280 280 3,5 200 100
NY45280 280 4,5 280 100
NY75280 280 7,5 650 100
NY45300 300 4,5 280 100
NY75360 360 7,5 650 100
NY45380 380 4,5 280 100
NY45430 430 4,5 280 100
NY75450 450 7,5 650 100
NY75500 500 7,5  650 100
NY75540 540 7,5 650 100
METALMATRIX, exclusive
importer and distributor for
Brazil and Latin America.
CLAMPS KIT